
COUNCIL OF 
THE YORK STUDENT 
FEDERATION INC.

105 CENTRAL SQ.
667-2515CY5F

YEOMEN

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
Sat., Sept. 7 
Sat., Sept. 14 
Sat., Sept. 21 
Sat., Sept. 28 
Sat., Oct. 5 
Thurs., Oct. 10 
Sat., Oct. 19 
Sat., Oct. 26 
Sat., Nov. 2 
Sat., Nov. 8 
Sat., Nov. 16 
Sat., Nov. 23

at Guelph (Exhibition) 
at Queen’s (Exhibition) 
at Guelph 
Waterloo 
Laurier

2:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m.

at Toronto (Varsity Stadium) 7:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
1:00p.m.
1:00 p.m. 
1:00 p.m.

McMaster
at Windsor 
at Western 
OUAA Semi-Finals 
OUAA Finals 
CIAU Semi-Finals 
OUAA at AUAA

Sat., Nov., 30 Vanier Cup 
(Varsity Stadium)

1:00 p.m.

Home Games at North Civic Stadium Awards by Labatt’s
CYSF—CYSF—CYSF—CYSF—CYSF—CYSF— CYSF-CYSF-CYSF-CYS
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